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AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 

DEPARTMENT OF HR 

RESULT OF ON-LINE TEST FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR EXECUTIVE {TECHNICAL) 
4 ~ 1 ' ._, •" • ~... . ( • 4 :;e 4 

ADVT. NO. 02/2012 & 02/2015 · 

The candidates·bearing following Roll Numbers have been shortlisted for 
Interview on the basis of performance in On-line test held on 10.01.2016. 

3002230269 3302230248 3317230052 3323230069 3602230041 
3101230007 3302230311 3317230074 3323230159 3602230043 

.. 
3101230010 3302230425 3317230076 332.3230175 3602230060 
3101230021 3303230033 3317230179 3324230022 3602230136 
3101230072 3303230052 3317230187 3329230011 3603230111 
3101230078 3305230028 3317230273 3329230069 3604230007 
3101230149 3305230060 3317230277 3329230091 3604230038 
3101230190 3307230018 3317230323 3333230038 3604230086 
3101230249 3307230090 3317230441 3333230080 3605230099 
3103230050 3307230094 3317230494 3333230106 3606230154 
3103230083 3308230022 3317230504 3333230196 3606230234 
3103230085 3308230058 3317230525 3333230232 3606230257 

3103230130 3308230086 3317230531 3333230236 3609230174 
3103230139 3308230148 3317230566 3333230259 3610230074 
3104230060 3308230181 3318230021 3333230347 3610230076 
3104230066 3308230188 3318230115 3333230396 3610230102 

3104230113 3308230231 3318230259 3346230123 3610230106 

3104230120 3310230123 3318230268 3404230067 3610230108 

3104230282 3310230129 3318230270 3501230041 3610230143 

3106230086 3310230142 3318230286 3501230047 3702230018. 

3106230195. 3311230020 3318230369 . 3501230161 3705230041 

3202230126 3311230048 3319230007 3501230163 3801230071 

3207230017 3311230050 3319230014 3504230005 3803230009 
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3208230099 3311230104 3319230033 3504230081 3803230197 
3208230131 3311230105 3319230112 3504230250 3804230032 
3208230151 3311230278 3319230116 3504230294 3804230111 
3216230084 3311230289 3319230135 3504230332 3804230123 
3219230221 3313230064 3319230202 3505230179 3804230149 
3301230041 3313230074 3321230031 3505230392 3805230025 
3301230090 3313230100 3321230046 3509230023 3805230062 
3301230091 3314230080 3321230107 3509230170 3805230088 
3301230180 3314230121 3321230131 3511230005 3903230030 
3301230185 3314230150 3321230207 3601230115 3905230103 
3302230068 3314230160 ·. 3322230039 3601230138 3905230126 
3302230087 3315230010 3322230059 3601230172 3907230032 
3302230136 3315230078 3322230067 3601230182 3907230074 
3302230138 3315230082 3322230104 3601230252 
3302230229 3316230132 3322230164 3602230018 

2. The Call letters for Interview will be sent to the candidates at their registered E­
mail IDs. The Interview schedule is attached herewith. 
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INTERVIEW SECHDULE FOR THE POST OF JUNIOR EXECUTIVE (TECHNICAL) 
ONLINE TEST CONDUCTED ON 10.01.2016 (ADVT. NO. 02/2012 & 02/2015) 

VENUE: AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA1 RAJIV GANDHI BHAWAN 

SAFDARJUNG AIRPOR~ NEW DELH/-100003 

51. 
Roll No. App. Ref No. 

I)OB 
No. 

Name of Candidate 
OD/MM/YYYY 

lntertview Date Time 

1 3101230072 2315017994 VIVEKYADAV 04/04/1991 07/02/2017 9.30AM 
2 3101230078 2315018828 ADITYA KUMAR 05/08/1988 07/02/2017 9.30AM 
3 3101230149 2315034643 ANISH KUMAR UPADHYAY 06/03/1992 07/02/2017 9.30AM 
4 3101230249 2315059148 VED PRAKASH OJHA 17/02/1993 07/02/2017 9.30AM 
5 3103230050 2315125116 SHIVANG AGNIHOTRI 22/04/1991 07/02/2017 9.30AM 
6 3106230195 2012682898 JAY PRAKASH 26/04/1990 07/02/2017 9.30AM 
7 3208230151 2315118090 A MOHAMMAD ARIFULLAH 07/05/1992 07/02/2017 9.30AM 
8 32162.30084 2315062015 PRASHANT SINGH 23/02/1990 07/02/2017 9.30AM 

' ' 

9 3219230221 2012698794 NITESH KUMAR MANU 02/08/1990 07/02/2017 9.30AM 
10 3301230180 2315005973 NAVIN PRAKASH 14/11/1990 07/02/2017 9.30AM 
11 3302230068 2315008297 PIYUSH SHARMA 01/10/1989 07/02/2017 9.30AM 
12 3302230087 2315008603 RESHU SHARMA 02/09/1992 07/02/2017 9.30AM 
13 3302230229 2315012865 SHIV AM AGGARWAL 08/02/1993 07/02/2017 9.30AM 
14 3302230311 2315015677 ABHAY KHEMKA 15/10/1991 07/02/2017 9.30AM 
15 3303230033 2315022119 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA 15/06/1993 07/02/2017 9.30AM 
16 3303230052 2315022729 SHUBHAM AGGARWAL 23/05/1994 07/02/2017 9.30AM 
17 3305230028 2315024450 ANSHUMAN VERMA 06/08/1993 07/02/2017 1.30 PM 
18 3307230018 2315026688 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH 02/10/1992 07/02/2017 1.30 PM 
19 3307230090 2315029259 ASHISH KUMAR BHANWALA 18/01/1992 07/02/2017 1.30 PM 
20 3307230094 2315029466 NITIN PALIWAL 26/09/1991 07/02/2017 1.30 PM 
21 3308230148 2315036484 ABHAY SRIVASTAVA 20/05/1994 07/02/2017 1.30 PM 
22 3310230142 2315043673 CHINMAY JAIN 02/08/1992 07/02/2017 1.30 PM 
23 3311230020 2315046007 THAKUR BRIJBHAN SINGH 30/01/1992 07/02/2017 1.30 PM 
24 3311230048 2315046895 SHEREN GUPTA 20/11/1991 07/02/2017 1.30 PM 
25 3311230050 2315046975 CHETAN SINGH MAHAR 04/04/1992 07/02/2017 1.30 PM 
26 3311230104 2315048544 ANKIT KABDWAL 19/10/1992 07/02/2017 1.30 PM 
27 3311230105 2315048572 SATYAM AGRAHARI 11/07/1992 07/02/2017 1.30 PM 
28 3311230289 2315054356 RAJANEESH KUMAR SINGH 01/08/1991 07/02/2017 1.30 PM 
29 3313230064 2315060467 SAURABH SINGH 03/08/1992 07/02/2017 1.30 PM 
30 3313230074 2315060807 MAYANK KUMAR TIWARI 15/06/1992 07/02/2017 1.30 PM 
31 3314230121 2315066640 SAURAV KUMAR 13/08/1991 07/02/2017 1.30 PM 
32 3314230150 2315067674 KUNWAR SAURABH SINGH 06/01/1992 07/02/2017 1.30 PM 
33 3315230078 2315057246 RAVINDRA KUMAR 30/12/1989 08/02/2017 9.30AM 
34 3315230082 2315059335 ROHIT KUMAR 03/03/1989 08/02/2017 9.30AM 
35 3316230132 2315082329 ANURAG PATHAK 25/01/1996 08/02/2017 9.30AM 
36 3317230074 2315089557 VIKASH KUMAR PANDEY 19/06/1991 08/02/2017 9.30AM 
37 3317230179 2315093342 SUMAN SHEKHAR 15/12/1990 08/02/2017 9.30AM 
38 3317230187 2315093591 ZISHAN ZAFFAR 16/08/1993 08/02/2017 9.30AM 
39 3317230273 2315097069 SANJEEV KUMAR 21/12/1990 08/02/2017 9.30AM 
40 3317230441 2315102743 SOURABH MISHRA 15/08/1992 08/02/2017 9.30AM 
41 3318230021 2315007010 SHASHANK SHEKHAR 20/12/1990 08/02/2017 9.30AM 
42 3318230115 2315057498 SUMITKUMAR 08/11/1993 08/02/2017 9.30AM 



43 3318230268 2315109682 SUSHIL KUMAR PATHAK 18/11/1993 08/02/2017 9.30AM 
44 3319230007 2315111381 ABHISHEK SAINI 09/10/1992 08/02/2017 9.30AM 
45 3319230112 2315116577 SANDEEP RAPESWAL 04/05/1991 08/02/2017 9.30AM 
46 3319230116 2315116707 MOHITGOEL 21/10/1992 08/02/2017 9.30AM 
47 3321230046 2315124983 KARTIKEYA SHARMA 15/08/1992 08/02/2017 9.30AM 
48 3323230069 2315149889 NEERAJ KUMAR 08/01/1993 08/02/2017 9.30AM 
49 3323230159 2315156362 KSHITIZ SRIVASTAVA 16/10/1991 08/02/2017 1.30 PM 
50 3323230175 2315157452 SANEET RAW AT 04/07/1989 08/02/2017 1.30 PM 
51 3324230022 2315159930 PRAKASH KUSHWAHA 29/09/1994 08/02/2017 1.30 PM 
52 3333230106 2315024786 HIMANSHU 21/01/1993 08/02/2017 1.30 PM 
53 3504230250 2315052400 MOHAMMED RAYED FAROOQUI 23/08/1991 08/02/2017 1.30 PM 
54 3504230294 2315058387 KANAPARTHI ADINARAYANA REDDY 05/06/1992 08/02/2017 1.30 PM 
55 3505230392 2315112861 VADREVU V S MALLESWARA SAl GANESH 07/06/1992 08/02/2017 1.30 PM 
56 3601230182 2315019226 SHIBASIS DUTTA 26/01/1991 08/02/2017 1.30 PM 
57. 3602230018 2315030191 GOVIND KUMAR 11/01/1992 08/02/2017 1.30 PM 
58 3602230043 2315033267 AMARJYOTI DASH 02/09/1993 08/02/2017 1.30 PM 
59 3602230136 2315043360 ANKIT RAY 21/07/1993 08/02/2017 1.30 PM 
60 3604230007 2315084221 PRASENJIT PAL 01/02/1991 08/02/2017 1.30 PM 
61 3605230099 2315104604 SAROJ KUMAR DAS 26/06/1991 08/02/2017 1.30 PM 
62 3606230234 2315156170 UDAY NATH PANDEY 10/01/1991 08/02/2017 1.30 PM 
63 3609230174 2012658930 MD SHADAB ALAM 18/11/1986 08/02/2017 1.30 PM 
64 3610230102 2315054431 PANKAJ KUMAR 25/07/1991 08/02/2017 1.30 PM 
65 3610230143 2315074451 PANKAJ KUMAR 28/12/1989 09/02/2017 9.30AM 
66 3803230197 2315137874 AKASH LAHARIA 14/06/1993 09/02/2017 9.30AM 
67 3804230111 2315087647 MANISH RAVINDRA NIKHADE 10/01/1993 09/02/2017 9.30AM 
68 3805230025 2315105012 AMITSHUKLA 04/07/1991 09/02/2017 9.30AM 
69 3903230030 2315009172 RAKESH G KAMATH 11/05/1991 09/02/2017 9.30AM 

70 3905230103 2315081269 JAYADEV M G 29/10/1990 09/02/2017· 9.30AM 

71 3101230010 2315001596 ASHUTOSH GUPTA 12/03/1993 09/02/2017 9.30AM 

72 3101230021 2315004824 VIVEK KUMAR UMRAO 26/06/1990 09/02/2017 9.30AM 

73 3101230190 2315045731 ABHISHEK VERMA 11/08/1993 09/02/2017 9.30AM 

74 3103230085 2315139944 ANIL KUMAR YADAV 14/03/1989 09/02/2017 9.30AM 

75 3103230139 2315166308 MUKESH KUMAR PATEL 15/08/1991 09/02/2017 9.30AM 

76 3104230060 2315042965 PRANAY KUMAR 26/11/1989 09/02/2017 9.30AM 

77 3104230066 2315044762 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH 01/09/1991 09/02/2017 9.30AM 

78 3104230113 2315085944 ABHISHEK SINGH 10/08/1992 09/02/2017 9.30AM 

79 3104230120 2315092453 BHARAT KUMAR 11/01/1991 09/02/2017 9.30AM 

80 3104230282 2012599744 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 19/06/1990 09/02/2017 9.30AM 

81 3208230099 2315114004 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU 12/08/1990 09/02/2017 1.30 PM 

82 3208230131 2315116368 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUMAR 02/01/1992 09/02/2017 · 1.30 PM 

83 3301230041 2315001152 SHUBHAM KUMAR 18/02/1992 09/02/2017 1.30 PM 

84 3301230090 2315003127 MOHAN KUMAR 22/07/1992 09/02/2017 1.30 PM 

85 3301230091 2315003130 VIKAS GANGWAR 03/02/1994 09/02/2017 1.30 PM 

86 3301230185 2315006092 SURYA KANT GUPTA 02/06/1995 09/02/2017 1.30 PM 

87 3302230136 2315009882 YATENDRA KUMAR LODHI 15/02/1993 09/02/2017 1.30 PM 

88 3302230138 2315009965 SATENDRA SINGH 01/01/1993 09/02/2017 1.30 PM 

89 3305230060 2315025439 PRANJAL YADAV 25/06/1990 09/02/2017 1.30 PM 

90 3308230058 2315033697 VICKY JAISWAL 17/11/1991 09/02/2017 1.30 PM 

91 3308230086 2315034380 RAHUL RANJAN 05/01/1990 09/02/2017 1.30 PM 

92 3308230188 2315037493 NEEL MANI 05/05/1990 09/02/2017 1.30 PM 



93 3308230231 2315038944 BRAJESH KUMAR 09/09/1993 09/02/2017 1.30 PM 
94 3310230123 2315043189 MAYANK PRIYADARSHI 11/04/1988 09/02/2017 1.30 PM 
95 3310230129 2315043288 DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH 21/02/1992 09/02/2017 1.30 PM 
96 3311230278 2315054013 ASHUTOSH KUMAR ARYA 29/10/1991 09/02/2017 1.30 PM 
97 3313230100 2315061520 ANURAG 22/09/1993 10/02/2017 9.30AM 
98 3314230160 2315068007 AANSHIK YADAV 27/03/1992 10/02/2017 9.30AM 
99 3315230010 2315012852 RAJEEV KUMAR 08/08/1991 10/02/2017 9.30AM 
100 3317230052 2315088627 AKSHAY DINKAR GULHANE 29/03/1991 10/02/2017 9.30AM 
101 3317230076 2315089567 RAVI KANT 31/10/1991 10/02/2017 9.30AM 
102 3317230277 2315097228 RAVI KUMAR 23/03/1991 10/02/2017 9.30AM 
103 3317230323 2315098321 ANKUR PATEL 14/01/1990 10/02/2017 9.30AM 
104 3317230494 2315104553 DEEPAK KUMAR 29/06/1988 10/02/2017 9.30AM 
105 3317230525 2315105290 SHAILENDRA PATEL 02/08/1991 10/02/2017 9.30AM 
106 3317230531 2315105372 CHANDAN KUMAR MOURYA 14/11/1993 10/02/2017 9.30AM 
107 3318230259 2315109290 PUSHPENQRA KUMAR YADAV 25/04/1992 10/02/2017 9.30AM 
108 3318230270 2315109701 MD AMIR KARIM 24/12/1985 10/02/2017 9.30AM 
109 3318230286 2315110373 SUMITKUMAR 07/08/1994 10/02/2017 9.30AM 
110 3319230014 2315111657 SHAREY SAINI 05/05/1993 10/02/2017 9.30AM 
111 3319230033 2315112709 MAHESH KUMAR 15/10/1990 10/02/2017 9.30AM 
112 3319230135 2315117449 SHTRUNJAY PRATAP SINGH 04/04/1994 10/02/2017 9.30AM 
113 3319230202 2315120773 NAVEEN KUMAR 15/08/1991 10/02/2017 1.30 PM 
114 3321230031 2315123977 SACHCHIDANAND MODANWAL 25/01/1993 10/02/2017 1.30 PM 
115 3321230107 2315130176 SARAGESHREYASPRADEEP 24/08/1991 10/02/2017 1.30 PM 
116 3321230131 2315132257 ROSHAN LAL YADAV 25/11/1994 10/02/2017 1.30 PM 
117 3321230207 2315139142 PARAM MITRA 15/08/1994 10/02/2017 1.30 PM 
118 3322230039 2315029102 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR . 04/01/1990 10/02/2017 1.30 PM 
119 3322230059 . 2315041808 PRASHANT YADAV 10/06/1992 10/02/2017 1.30 PM 
120 . 3322230164 2315105981 PRAVEEN YADAV 07/08/1990 10/02/2017 1.30 PM 

121 3329230011 2315010811 VIKRAM KUMAR SINGH 05/03/1990 10/02/2017 1.30 PM 

122 3329230091 2315096928 VINOD KUMAR 12/09/1991 10/02/2017 1.30 PM 

123 3333230080 2315019391 AMITKUMAR 06/12/1992 10/02/2017 1.30 PM 

124 3333230236 2315060244 AMARJEET KUMAR 22/05/1991 10/02/2017 1.30 PM 

125 3333230259 2315066898 DEEPAK KUMAR SINHA 10/01/1992 10/02/2017 1.30 PM 

126 3333230347 2315100174 ADESH KUMAR 13/07/1992 10/02/2017 1.30PM 

127 3346230123 2012721225 ANIL KUMAR 05/07/1988 10/02/2017 1.30 PM 

128 3404230067 2315048943 SANJIB PANDIT 16/05/1991 10/02/2017 1.30 PM 

129 3501230047 2315004744 GOWRABATHUNI NAGA VENKATESH 30/05/1994 13/02/2017 9.30AM 
130 3501230163 2315016579 SAl RAMAKRISHNA PALLI 15/08/1993 13/02/2017 9.30AM 

131 3504230332 2315063592 ADARSH C K 11/01/1994 13/02/2017 9.30AM 

132 3505230179 2315088439 BUTII GOWTHAM RAJU 05/05/1993 13/02/2017 9.30AM 

133 3509230023 2315126307 PUDU RAVI KUMAR NAIDU 01/07/1992 13/02/2017 9.30AM 

134 3511230005 2315152911 J NARESH 12/05/1992 13/02/2017 9.30AM 

135 3601230115 2315012763 VIPIN KUMAR 08/09/1992 13/02/2017 9.30AM 

136 3601230138 2315014116 MUKESH KUMAR 23/10/1989 13/02/2017 9.30AM 

137 3601230172 2315018485 SANAULHAQUE 27/04/1993 13/02/2017 9.30AM 

138 3601230252 2315026684 ANUJ KUMA"R 25/04/1992 13/02/2017 9.30AM 

139 3602230060 2315035327 TANKADHAR BHOI 06/10/1990 13/02/2017 9.30AM 

140 3604230038 2315088776 KAMLESH KUMAR 25/12/1993 13/02/2017 9.30AM 

141 3604230086 2315093407 AHMAD TABEYEEN 01/04/1991 13/02/2017 9.30AM 

142 3606230154 2315133366 NISHANT PRKASH 23/01/1989 13/02/2017 9.30AM 



143 3606230257 2315159838 SHAHJAHAN ANSARI 10/01/1991 13/02/2017 9.30AM 
144 3610230074 2315038736 VINAY KUMAR 14/06/1992 13/02/2017 9.30AM 
145 3702230018 2315002003 MAHESH TULSHIRAM JUNGADE 15/07/1991 13/02/2017 1.30 PM 
146 3705230041 2315044031 ANURAG TALWARE 02/07/1992 13/02/2017 1.30 PM 
147 3803230009 2315013135 ARVIND KUMAR 19/09/1987 13/02/2017 1.30 PM 
148 3804230123 2315089473 RISHIKANT YADAV 08/07/1992 13/02/2017 1.30 PM 
149 3804230149 2315093696 NAVEEN KUMAR JANGIR 26/08/1992 13/02/2017 1.30 PM 
150 3805230062 2315113110 KETAN SURYABHAN GHOTKAR 18/10/1992 13/02/2017 1.30 PM 
151 3905230126 2315086550 VYSAKH KV 07/11/1991 13/02/2017 1.30 PM 
152 3907230032 2315115924 ARUNS 01/03/1991 13/02/2017 1.30 PM 
153 3101230007 2315001309 HEEMRA.J SINGH 03/10/1991 13/02/2017 1.30 PM 
154 3103230083 2315139363 DEEPU KUMAR 26/12/1992 13/02/2017 1.30 PM 
155 3103230130 2315162331 RAJATSINGH 15/03/1994 13/02/2017. 1.30 PM 
156 3106230086 2012605399 ROHIT KUMAR 07/06/1992 13/02/2017 1.30 PM 
157 3207230017 2315090929 PARTHASARATHY S 10/12/1990 13/02/2017 1.30 PM 
158 3302230248 2315013209 SAGAR SINGH 12/07/1993 13/02/2017 1.30 PM 
159 3302230425 2315020607 ANILKUMAR 29/12/1991 13/02/2017 1.30 PM 
160 3308230181 2315037298 TEK CHAND 12/10/1992 13/02/2017 1.30 PM 
161 3314230080 2315064946 RAHULCHAUDHARY 25/07/1993 14/02/2017 9.30AM 
162 3317230566 2315106420 KULWANT SINGH 22/04/1991 14/02/2017 9.30AM 

. 163 3318230369 2315165219 SHUBHAM SINGH 11/04/1991 14/02/2017 9.30AM 
164 3322230067 2315044941 PAWAN KUMAR 13/12/1991 14/02/2.017 9.30AM 
165 3322230104 2315066373 PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH 05/04/1992 14/02/2017 9.30AM 
166 3329230069 2315071257 VIKAS 22/12/1991 14/02/2017 9.30AM 
167 3333230196 2315050268 AMITKUMAR 12/02/1988 14/02/2017 9.30AM 
168 3333230232 2315057979 AKASH 04/10/1993 14/02/2017 9.30AM 
169 3333230396 2315125006 ANKITKUMAR 16/12/1990 14/02/2017 9.30AM 
170 3504230005 2315029905 MADHU THALLAPALLY 20/01/1991 14/02/2017 9.30AM 
171 3509230170 2315145841 KORNANA UPENDRABABU 26/08/1991 14/02/2017 9.30AM 
172 3602230041 2315032928 BUDDHADEV 24/10/1990 14/02/2017 9.30AM 
173 3610230076 2315039360 CHANDAN BISWAS 27/12/1989 14/02/2017 9.30AM 

174 3610230108 2315058505 RAVI KANT KUMAR 11/09/1990 14/02/2017 9.30AM 

175 3804230032 2315070624 GAOLING ANIKET ASHOKRAQ: 25/05/1992 14/02/2017 1.30 PM 
176 3907230074 2315127851 PRASANTH A B 02/05/1989 14/02/2017 1.30 PM 

177 3002230269 2315092484 GAMITVIRAL LALITBHAI 11/05/1994 14/02/2017 1.30 PM 

178 3202230126 2315008101 K HEMANTH KUMAR 10/08/1990 14/02/2017 1.30 PM 

179 3308230022 2315032597 LOKESH MEENA 18/10/1993 14/02/2017 1.30 PM 

180 3317230504 2315104751 JITENDRA RAM MEENA 22/11/1992 . 14/02/2017 1.30 PM 

181 3333230038 2315009481 DEVENDRA KUMAR MEENA 15/09/1993 14/02/2017 1.30 PM 

182 3501230041 2315004266 KANIGIRI HEMACHAND 21/05/1992 14/02/2017 1.30 PM 

183 3501230161 2315016508 YELEM SRINIVAS 02/04/1993 14/02/2017 1.30 PM 

184 3504230081 2315036958 RAYAPURI KIRAN 23/08/1992 14/02/2017 1.30PM 

185 3603230111 2315081024 AVINASH HEMBROM 27/11/1991 14/02/2017 1.30 PM 

186 3610230106 2315055814 SHASHI SHUSHAN KUMAR 05/03/1988 14/02/2017 1.30 PM 

187 3801230071 2315010721 BURKULE SUBHASH ANANDRAO 01/07/1990 14/02/2017 1.30 p'tvt 

188 3805230088 2315116541 RISHAB NAIDU 02/10/1989 14/02/2017 1.30 PM 


